
Name:     Tan--Shoshone

Project:     KITCHEN Cabinetry

Dr. by:  Brian

Date:  07.08.2019
PLAN View - WALLs

Scale:  3/8" = 1' 0"

PREV: 4/26

Size: 'A'    8.5" x 11"

122.75

14
4.

75
48

.3
75

59
.7

5
36

.6
25

66
.5

1.
37

5
47

32 62.25
217

33.25

13
2

S
offit @

88.75" a.f.f.

29.75

Legend
Wall Veneer

Base Cabinetry

Upper Cabinetry

Full-height Cabinetry

Doors/DWR Fronts

Counters

Casings & Mouldings

Framing

Electrical

Plumbing - Waste

Plumbing - Supply

Plumbing - Gas


